 LinkPower™ LPS SIMPLEX LC 7832-27-20 / 7832-33-20 / 7823-27-40 /
7823-33-40
RoHS Compliant 10Gb/s SFP+ Bi-Directional 20KM & 40KM Transceivers
1270/1330nm TX / 1330/1270 nm RX
  Inscape Data Corporation
 1620 Oakland Road, Suite D101, San Jose, CA 95131, U.S.A.
 PHONE: +1.408.392.9800   FAX: +1.408.392.9812
 Corporate Website: www.inscapedata.com

TX 1270nm Red
TX 1330nm White
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
1. LPS SIMPLEX SM
SFP+ 7832C-27-20 LC
SFP+ Bidi, 9.95 to 10.3Gb/s, Single Fiber, 1270/1330nm, 20km, 0~70℃, with DDM,
Commercial Grade
2. LPS SIMPLEX SM
SFP+ 7832C-33-20 LC
SFP+ Bidi, 9.95 to 10.3Gb/s, Single Fiber, 1330/1270nm, 20km, 0~70℃, with DDM,
Commercial Grade
3. LPS SIMPLEX SM
SFP+ 7832C-27-40 LC
SFP+ Bidi, 9.95 to 10.3Gb/s, Single Fiber, 1270/1330nm, 40km, 0~70℃, with DDM,
Commercial Grade
4. LPS SIMPLEX SM
SFP+ 7832C-33-40 LC
SFP+ Bidi, 9.95 to 10.3Gb/s, Single Fiber, 1330/1270nm, 40km, 0~70℃, with DDM,
Commercial Grade
5. LPS SIMPLEX SM
SFP+ 7832I-27-20 LC
SFP+ Bidi, 9.95 to 10.3Gb/s, Single Fiber, 1270/1330nm, 20km, 0~70℃, with DDM,
Industrial Grade
6. LPS SIMPLEX SM
SFP+ 7832I-33-20 LC
SFP+ Bidi, 9.95 to 10.3Gb/s, Single Fiber, 1330/1270nm, 20km, 0~70℃, with DDM,
Industrial Grade
7. LPS SIMPLEX SM
SFP+ 7832I-27-40 LC
SFP+ Bidi, 9.95 to 10.3Gb/s, Single Fiber, 1270/1330nm, 40km, 0~70℃, with DDM,
Industrial Grade
8. LPS SIMPLEX SM
SFP+ 7832I-33-40 LC
SFP+ Bidi, 9.95 to 10.3Gb/s, Single Fiber, 1330/1270nm, 40km, 0~70℃, with DDM,
Industrial Grade
  Inscape Data Corporation
 1620 Oakland Road, Suite D101, San Jose, CA 95131, U.S.A.